
 

 Friday 15th March 2024 

Come to school wearing red 
and have a funny hair style! 

All donations to be made through our JustGiving 
Page which you can find by scanning the QR 

code below. Thank you! 

Year 3/4 Easter Performance 

 

Monday 25th March - 2:00pm 

Tuesday 26th March - 9:30am 

Parents Open Evenings 

School reports will be given out in March and 

we have arranged open evenings for you to  

attend if you have any queries regarding your 

child's report. 

 

Monday 18th March  

FS1 & FS2  3:30pm - 5:30pm 

Tuesday 19th March 

Y3/4 3:30pm - 5:30pm 

Wednesday 20th March 

Y1/2  3:30pm - 5:30pm 

Thursday 21st March 

Y5/6  3:30pm - 5:30pm 

 

No need to book an appointment, just come 

along on the day. 

 

Reminders 

• World book day is on Thursday 7th March.  

• Wooden spoons are still available at the 

main office if you need one for our        
competition. 

• School reports go out Friday 8th March 

Milk Bottle Tops 

We are busy collecting milk bottle tops, which 
are then recycled to make play equipment for 
children to raise money for Cancer Research. 
Please support us by saving any you have at 
home and sending them in to school with your 
child. 

Last day of school - Thursday 28th March at 
2:30pm  

NO ACE CLUB 

 

Return to school - Tuesday 9th April 

Communication 

This is a polite reminder to update us when 

you change your contact details. If possible, 

please provide an email address that we can 

use to send you important information. This 

can be much quicker, easier and cheaper for 

schools. Thank you.  


